racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for February 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 18:45 Gold Stone 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.37
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:55 Kempton |Spiritual Star 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.37
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:30 Taunton |First Lord De 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.37
Cuet
Single 28th 17:20 Kempton |Shovel It On 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.37
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 16:55 Taunton |Anolysse 41.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.37
Moriniere
Each Way 27th 20:30 Kempton [Malaysian 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.37
(A.W) Boleh
Single 27th 19:30 Kempton |lley Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.37
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:00 Kempton |Swiss Cross 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.37
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:30 Kempton |Our Man In 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.37
(A.W) Havana
Single 27th 17:10 Pot Luck 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -1.37
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:55 Kempton |Fast 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.37
(A.W) Endeavour
Single 27th 15:35 Alba Del Sole 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.63
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 26th 1.20 Loss -0.56 1.63
14:30 Leicester|Sackett 4.33
18:00 Martineo 4.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:30 Lord Lamington 4.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 19:30 Lord Lamington 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:00 Martineo 3.25 1.00 Win 1 1.91 3.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:30 Leicester|Sackett 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.28
Single 25th 17:55 \Warrior's 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.28
\Wolverhampto ([Valley
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:25 Yfenni 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 15:55 Ayr Graystown 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3.28
Single 25th 14:50 Ayr Seemingly So 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.72
Single 25th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Up The Drive 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -0.72
Single 25th 14:20 Ayr Felix 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.28
Mendelssohn
Single 24th 14:10 Carlisle |Mance Rayder 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 1.28
Single 24th 13:50 Fontwell |Skellig Rocks 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -4.72
Single 23rd 17:30 Bahango 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 22nd 19:45 Malaysian 34.00 1.00 Not Available - -2.72
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford Boleh
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:25 The King's 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.72
Chelmsford Steed
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:10 Twpsyn 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:50 Dandilion 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.72
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:00 Bond Angel 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:25 Greyzee 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:15 Brandon 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:25 Court Liability 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 3.28
Doncaster
Single 20th 15:10 Sanaadh 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.28
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:00 Ludlow |Mad Jack 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.28
Mytton
Single 19th 17:20 Taunton |Goodnitesweet 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 6.28
heart
Single 19th 17:05 Legends Ryde 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.28
Wetherby
Single 19th 16:50 Taunton |Bodekin Point 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.28
Single 19th 16:15 Taunton |Capitaine 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.28
Single 19th 16:00 Debrouillard 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.72
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:45 Taunton |Inaminna 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.28
Single 19th 14:10 Taunton |Cool Macavity 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1.28
Single 19th 13:55 Dr Oakley 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 2.28
\Wetherby
Single 18th 16:25 Lingfield |Shroughmore 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.28
Lass
Single 18th 16:05 Carlisle |Minella Daddy 10.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 4.28
Single 18th 15:50 Lingfield |Court Frontier 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.28
Single 18th 15:35 Carlisle |Mcgowan's 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.28
Pass
Single 18th 14:30 Carlisle |Some Can 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 7.28
Dance
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Eye Of An 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.72
(A.W) Eagle
Single 17th 16:50 Market |Noble Call 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.72
Rasen
Single 17th 15:15 Market |Dino Velvet 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -1.72
Rasen
Single 17th 15:05 Incus 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.22
Huntingdon
Single 17th 14:30 Little Stevie 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.22
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:30 Perfect Myth 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.22
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:00 Ivilnoble 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.22
Huntingdon
Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Show The 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4.22
(A.W) Money
Single 16th 16:25 Lingfield |Vin D'Honneur 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.22
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:50 Lingfield |lsomer 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.22
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:40 Lingfield |Merhoob 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.22

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 15:00 Sandown|A Tail Of 67.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.22
Intrigue
Single 15th 13:20 Sandown|Not Another 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 0.78
Muddle
Single 15th 12:50 Sandown|Extra Bald 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.85
Single 14th 17:55 Malaysian 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.15
Chelmsford Boleh
(A.W)
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.15
16:45 Dawn 11.00
Chelmsford Commando
(A.W)
17:55 Malaysian 11.00
Chelmsford Boleh
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:45 Dawn 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.15
Chelmsford Commando
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton |More Salutes 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.15
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Conkering 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.15
(A.W) Hero
Single 13th 16:45 At First Light 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.15
Plumpton
Single 13th 16:10 Little Boy Boru 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 6.15
Plumpton
Single 13th 15:30 Screaming 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.25
Southwell Gemini
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:20 Solomn Grundy| 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.75
Punchestown
Single 10th 15:50 Riders Onthe 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 1.75
Punchestown |Storm
Single 10th 15:20 Whydah 15.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -1
Punchestown
Each Way 9th 16:10 Naas Lauderdale 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0
Lady
Single 9th 15:40 Naas Cappuccino 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1
Man
Single 9th 15:10 Naas Scoir Mear 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2
Single 8th 20:30 Dundalk |Our 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 3
(A.W) Anniversary
Single 8th 20:00 Dundalk |Important 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 4
(A.W) Message
Single 8th 18:30 Dundalk |Sevenleft 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Dundalk |Fashaar 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:00 Thurles |Fr 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7
Gilligansvoyge
Each Way 7th 15:25 Thurles |Castlehume 101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
Gold
Single 7th 14:50 Thurles |Karl Der 3.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 9
Grosse
Single 7th 13:45 Thurles |D'Bru Na 7.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 10
Boinne
Single 6th 20:15 Tavener 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Ludlow |Upswing 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 12
Single 6th 16:10 Ayr Airdrigh 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 13
Single 6th 14:45 Ludlow |Pineapple 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14
Rush
Single 6th 13:30 Ayr Arctic Road 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 15
Single 5th 19:15 First Breath 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:45 Tunky 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:15 Mudawwan 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:45 Blindingly 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:00 Market |Johnny Yuma 8.00 1.00 Refused - -1.00 11
Rasen

Single 4th 18:25 Dolphin Village 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:55 Lord Cooper 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 15:30 Holy Tiber 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:00 Mochalov 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:00 Chakrii 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:20 Schindlers Ark 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:45 Suzi's 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Southwell Connoisseur
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:35 Muatadel 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:00 Russian Rum 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 Grandee Daisy 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:35 Sword Exceed 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:40 Greyzee 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:40 Sosian 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:05 Red Cossack 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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